
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00271, Linder Rd

U Minor Arterial
LINDER RD  0.4 Mi. S of SH-44

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,178

 7,815
 5,584

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 3,606

 3,963
 2,716

 3,571

 3,853
 2,868

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - - 7,932 7,976 7,876 6,529

S DIR - - - 3,905 3,925 3,796 3,354

N DIR - - - 4,027 4,051 4,080 3,175

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,907 7,682 8,173 8,017 8,093 8,368 7,054

2,584 3,766 4,043 3,966 3,987 4,121 3,586

2,323 3,916 4,130 4,051 4,106 4,247 3,468

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

4,990 8,122 8,073 7,866 7,851 7,911 5,885

2,570 4,004 3,987 4,002 3,844 3,881 2,988

2,420 4,118 4,086 3,864 4,007 4,030 2,897

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

4,176 6,273 7,521 7,582 7,513 7,569 6,235

2,149 3,162 3,716 3,679 3,706 3,740 3,198

2,027 3,111 3,805 3,903 3,807 3,829 3,037

27 28 - - - - -

4,898 7,987 - - - - -

2,518 3,909 - - - - -

2,380 4,078 - - - - -

MADW 4,743 7,516 7,922 7,849 7,858 7,931 6,426

STDEV 380 849 351 189 250 329 495

DAYFAC 1.51 0.96 0.91 0.91 0.91 0.91 1.12
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